
 
URI Memorial Union Hours of Operation: Fall 2025 thru Summer 2026 

 
 
 
 
Fall 2025 (Fri, Aug 29 through Wed, Dec 17): 
 
Mon-Fri .................................................................. 7:30 am - 10:00 pm 
Sat/Sun ................................................................. 10:00 am - 10:00 pm   
 
Exceptions: 
Fri, Aug 29 ............................................................. 7:30 am - 1:00 am ......... Opening Weekend for 2025-2026 School Year Begins 
Sat, Aug 30 - Sun, Aug 31 .................................... 8:00 am - 1:00 am ......... Opening Weekend Continues 
Mon, Sep 1 ............................................................ 8:00 am - 1:00 am ......... Labor Day; Opening Weekend Ends 
Mon, Oct 13 ........................................................... 10:00 am - 10:00 pm ..... Columbus Day  
Tue, Nov 25 - Wed, Nov 26 ................................... 7:30 am - 5:00 pm ......... Thanksgiving Recess Begins & Continues 
Thu, Nov 27 ........................................................... Closed ........................... Thanksgiving Day; Thanksgiving Recess Continues 
Fri, Nov 28 ............................................................. Closed to Public ............ Thanksgiving Recess Continues  [Note: Approved URI employees may work in facility.] 
Sat, Nov 29 - Sun, Nov 30 .................................... Closed ........................... Thanksgiving Recess Continues & Ends 
Wed, Dec 17 ......................................................... 7:30 am - 5:00 pm ......... Final Exam Period Ends 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                                                            
Winter 2025 - 2026 (Thu, Dec 18 through Fri, Jan 16): 
 
Mon-Fri .................................................................. 7:30 am - 5:00 pm 
Sat/Sun ................................................................. Closed 
 
Exceptions: 
Wed, Dec 24 ......................................................... 7:30 am - 2:30 pm ......... Christmas Eve 
Thu, Dec 25 ........................................................... Closed ........................... Christmas Day 
Thu, Jan 1 ............................................................. Closed ........................... New Year’s Day 
 
 
 



 

Spring 2026 (Sat, Jan 17 through Sun, May 17): 
 
Mon-Fri .................................................................. 7:30 am - 10:00 pm 
Sat/Sun ................................................................. 10:00 am - 10:00 pm   
 
Exceptions: 
Mon, Jan 19 .......................................................... 10:00 am - 10:00 pm ..... Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
Fri, Mar 13 ............................................................. 7:30 am - 5:00 pm ......... Spring Break Begins 
Sat, Mar 14 - Sun, Mar 15 ..................................... Closed ........................... Spring Break Continues 
Mon, Mar 16 - Fri, Mar 20 ..................................... 7:30 am - 5:00 pm ......... Spring Break Continues 
Sat, Mar 21 ............................................................ Closed ........................... Spring Break Continues 
Sun, Mar 22 ........................................................... 12 Noon - 10:00 pm ...... Spring Break Ends 
Sun, Apr 5 ............................................................. Closed ........................... Easter  
Thu, May 7 ............................................................ 7:30 am - 5:00 pm ......... Final Exam Period Ends 
Fri, May 8 .............................................................. 7:30 am - 5:00 pm ......... Pre-Commencement Interval Begins  
Sat, May 9 ............................................................. TBD 

{Tailored hours may be established to accommodate Commencement-related special event(s) & tenant requests.} 
Sun, May 10 .......................................................... Closed ........................... Pre-Commencement Interval Continues 
Mon, May 11 - Fri, May 15 .................................... 7:30 am - 5:00 pm ......... Pre-Commencement Interval Continues & Ends 
Sat, May 16 - Sun, May 17 .................................... 8:00 am - 5:00 pm ......... Commencement Weekend 
 
 
 
 
Summer 2026 (Mon, May 18 through Thu, Sep 3): 
 
Mon-Fri .................................................................. 7:30 am - 5:00 pm 
Sat/Sun ................................................................. Closed 
 
Exceptions: 
Mon, May 25 ......................................................... Closed ........................... Memorial Day 
Thu, May 28 .......................................................... 7:30 am - TBD 
ALL Mon/Thu in JUN except for Jun 18 & 29 ........ 7:30 am - TBD 

{MU kept open later to accommodate New Student Orientation program.} 
Fri, Jun 19 ............................................................. Closed ........................... Juneteenth 
Fri, Jul 3 ................................................................ Closed ........................... State Holiday in Lieu of Independence Day 
Mon, Aug 10 .......................................................... Closed ........................... Victory Day 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      08/15/25 


